Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 5, 2020

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

543
539
581R
500R

EVAN SONGAS
COLIN SONGAS
TY REYNOLDS
BRYNN REYNOLDS

CITY, STATE

STACY, MN
STACY, MN
COLOGNE, MN
COLOGNE, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5218
5760
5119

BYE

555
5001
521

BYE

GABE KILLIAN
LAUREN HESS
JACK MADISON

ASPEN MEAGHER
JOCELYNN GEIB
ELLIE BIRR

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A555
5071
307
633

V500
K139
547]

BYE

MIKEY AMOS
GABBIE POOLE
DOMINIC RAFFETTO
JAMES ARMSTRONG

JACOB VICKROY
KEN DRAYNA
JAZPER WIEBUSCH

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M547
0289X
450R
M591

BILL MASON
ROBERT HOFF
ROB OLIVER
BILL MEYER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

E525
G533
124
BYE

TIM LEWANDOWSKI
GREG SCOTTING
MALO SCOTTING

SUPER BIKE/SLED

597 JOHN HANDRAHAN
3 STEVE ROOT

5804 HANK WAGNER
5630 BEN BIRR

PRO ET (B2)
B506 JAY BREDEKEN
5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL
T526 TEVIN ZAVADIL
500V GUY VOGEL

SUPERIOR, WI
SPICER, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN

HADSON, WI
MONTROSE, MN
AVON, MN

ST. PAUL, MN
OWATONNA, MN
BOYD, Wi
ZIMMERMAN, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
HAM LAKE, MN

KASOTA, MN
WOOD LAKE, MN
BLAINE, MN

W ST PAUL, MN

ST PAUL, MN
ANNANDALE, MN
ANNANDALE, MN

LINDSTROM, MN
MONTROSE, MN
DELANO, MN
AVON, MN

STARBUCK, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
CLEARWATER, MN
NISSWA, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'08
'08
'00
'00

'99
'00
'06

'20
'02
'20

'03
'14
'02
‘87

'83
'88
'97

74
'65
75
71

‘80
'63
79

'82
'00
'98
'20

73
'00
'90
'68

KCS DRAGSTER
KCS RAIL
JR DRAG

JR DRAGSTER
KCS JR DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
SPITZER
QUICK KIDZ

DODGE RAM
FORD ESCAPE
CHEV CAMERO
OLDS CUTLAS

CHEV CAMERO
CHEV CAMERO

FORD THUNDER BIRD

PONT FIREBIRD
FORD F-100
CHEV NOVA
PONT GT37

CHEV MALIBU
CHEV
HONDA TRANS AM

SUZUKI GS1100
HARLEY sportster
YAHAMA SRX
SUSOKI GS1100

PLY CUDA
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAVALIER
CHEV NOVA

ET

12.886
12.136

9.057
8.916

8.022
8.040

10.885
9.972

8.149
7.929

6.701
7.782

8.152
6.070

6.614
9.325

6.576
5.480

MPH DIAL-IN Status

48.72
52.68

71.57
74.41

81.51
81.48

76.23
69.71

86.13
86.24

100.76
90.84

85.39
119.70

99.81
84.62

105.57
137.49

12.62
12.15

9.04
8.96

7.98
8.02

10.85
10.00

8.15
8.00

6.66
7.71

8.19
6.00

6.60
8.44

6.57
5.46

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 5, 2020

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5417 RANDY MERRILL

R/U - 5367 TANNER SCHIFFNER
SEMI - 565N TREVOR WIRTJES
SEMI - 5295 TRAVIS REUTZEL
WIN - 5417 RANDY MERRILL

R/U - B506 JAY BREDEKEN

CITY, STATE

ZIMMERMAN, MN
WEST FARGO, ND
MELROSE, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

ZIMMERMAN, MN
STARBUCK, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'67 CHEV NOVA

'08 DOREN DRAGSTER
'68 CHEV CAMARO

'00 CHEV CAMARO

'67 CHEV NOVA
'68 DODGE DART

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

5.805 122.45
5.354 130.51

5.892 117.78
6.635 104.74

5.80
5.36

5.87
6.59

Break Out



